Position

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Technologist I, Ultrasound

Other Positions Held Special District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

West Contra Costa Healthcare
District

Department

Technologist Il
Ultrasound

Technologist II,
Ultrasound

Technologist Il
Ultrasound

Technologist Il
Ultrasound

Technologist Il
Ultrasound

Technologist Il
Ultrasound

Total Wages

$138,429

$100,850

$99,572

$85,040

$54,440

$6,256

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,675

$6,715

$0

$371

$3,498

$1,456



