Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$138,429	\$8,675
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$100,850	\$6,715
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$99,572	\$0
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$85,040	\$371
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$54,440	\$3,498
Technologist II, Ultrasound		West Contra Costa Healthcare District	Technologist II, Ultrasound	\$6,256	\$1,456